Resultatlista

Rottne Industri Cup
2016-10-15
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Final sitt

Maja Hakansson Granath Vaxj6 10*5 10*6 10*6 10*7 10*5 10*5 10*6 10*2 10*6 10*5 10*6 10*6 10*9
Tim Granath Alvesta 10*9 10*8 10*5 10*5 10*6 10'6 10*6 10*8 10*9 10*7 10*6 10*6 10*3
Fritjof Edin Ingelstad 10*5 10*6 10*4 10*6 10*5 10*7 10*7 10*6 10*6 10*5 10*6 10*3
Wilma Svensson Ingelstad 10*6 10*5 10*5 10*8 10*6 10*5 10*8 10*7 10*4 10*3 10*4

Frida Borjesson Alem 10*7 10*6 10*7 10*7 10*7 10*9 10*8 10*9 10*4 10*1

Sanna Svard-Paulsson Ingelstad 10*3 10*5 10*6 10*6 10*5 10*6 10*6 10*4 10*3

Nora Olsson Gullabo  10*7 10*6 10*7 10*6 10*4 10*6 10*4 10*1

Jennifer Nordvall Alem 10*6 10*5 10*7 10*4 10*4 10*6 10%*2

Anton Ahlm Séraby 10*8 10*3 10*7 10*7 10*4 10*0

Matilda Berglund Séraby 10*6 10*7 10*3 10*6 10*3

Andrea lJirle Gullabo 10*6 10*6 10*7 10*6 10*3

Max Bjornqvist Bolmso 10*7 10*8 10*5 10*3

Martin Wiliamsson Lammhult 10*6 10*3 10*1

Emmy Mauritzson Berga 10*0 10*5 10*1

Josefine Ahlm Séraby 10*6 10*0

Axel Borslov Rydaholm 9%*9

Final sta

Amanda Carlsson Gullabo 10*5 10*3 10*5 10*1 10*0 10*0 10*7 10*2 10*5 9*4 9*9 9*5 10*2 10*4
Hannah Goéransson Savsjo 10*2 10*2 10*3 9*7 9*8 10*7 9*2 9*8 10*4 10*4 10*4 10*0 10*7 9*6
Linn Mauritzson Berga 10*0 9*9 10*3 9*7 9*8 10*2 9*8 10*4 10*6 10*3 10*5 10*1 9*5
Josefine Jaktlund Vaxjo 10*1 10*2 9*9 10*2 9*7 10*8 9*3 9*6 10*1 9*9 10*0 9*2

Alva Hultgren Eringsboda/Backaryd 9*2 9*3 9*9 10*3 10*7 10*3 10*8 10*6 10*5 10*5 8*8

Erik Sundquist Berga 10*4 9*4 9*8 10*2 10*1 9*5 10*6 9*3 10*3 8*7

Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 10*6 10*7 10*5 10*7 10*7 10*2 10*0 10*7 9*9

MikaelaAlexandersson Gullabo 10*1 10*9 9*7 9*8 9*8 9*7 9*6 9*1

Albin Méller Monsteras 9*4 10*5 10*1 10*4 10*0 9*7 9*0

Hanna Maurizson Berga 10*8 9*7 10*5 9*8 10*5 9*3

Sabina Fagerlund Soraby 9*6 9*2 9*7 9*3 9*4

Marcus Gillman Monsteras 9*0 9*5 10*2 8*5

Mathilda Hjelm Kalmar/Lackeby 10*5 10*5 8*7

Lucia TerHarkel Berga 10*7 9*1

Johanna Engbergs Ringamala 8*7
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lass Mini Summa

Samuel Hedin

Inez Andersson
Jacob Williamsson
Benjamin Svensson
Filippa Erelt

Liam Bernardsson
Niklas Kolanschinski
Hugo Ahim

Ludwig Andersson
My Williamsson
Vilde Magnusson
Alex Hultberg Bergwall
Tage Osterling

Teo Tingdal

Viktor Widing

Ella Fransson

Elias Grimheden

Klass L11 Summa
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10
11
12
13
14
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Linn Hultberg Bergwall
Lizette Erelt

Tilda Isaksson

Wille Holgersson

Olle Persson

Sarah Babhtic

lass L11 J Summa

Frida Borjesson

Nora Olsson

Matilda Berglund

Anton Ahlm

Fritjof Edin

Sanna Svard-Paulsson
Emmy Mauritzson
Wilma Svensson

Emma Svalstad

Filippa Bjoérngvist
Anna-Sofia Onnered
Celine Sjogren

Theo Ekstrand

Elias Lundberg

Emil Bonde

Max Hakansson Granath
Noa Fransson

Sebastian Callerholm-Ljung

Klass L13 J Summa

Andrea Jirle

Max Bjornqvist
Josefine Ahlm
Martin Wiliamsson
Axel Borslov

Tim Granath
Jennifer Nordvall
Maja Hakansson Granath
Malte Larsson
Amanda Berglund
Arvid Forsberg
Ebba Gustavsson
Olof Engstrom
Lovisa Kvist
Samuel Ryden
Mattis Korner

Gullabo
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Lammbhult

Ingelstad

Lammbhult

Monsteras

Berga

Soraby

Véaxjo

Lammhult

Véaxjo

Soraby
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Langasjo
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Langasjo

Tolg

Soraby

Lammbhult

Soéraby
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Soéraby

Alem
Gullabo
Soraby
Soraby
Ingelstad
Ingelstad
Berga
Ingelstad
Soraby
Bolmso6
Alsterbro
Rydaholm
Ingelstad
Rydaholm
Ringamala
Vaxjo
Langasjo
Ingelstad

Gullabo
Bolmso
Soraby
Lammbhult
Rydaholm
Alvesta
Alem
Vaxjo
Ringamala
Soraby
Lammbhult
Algutsrum
Alvesta
Tolg
Alvesta
Alvesta

100.
101.
100.
100.
98.
102.
99.
94.
97.
99.
99.
95.
90.
93.
90.
88.
88.

104.
102.
102.
103.

99.
100.

105.
105.
106.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
103.
103.
103.
103.
104.
102.
101.
102.

106.
105.
105.
105.
104.
105.
105.
104.
104.
104.
105.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.

gD J o0 O O O J o0 J o o o0 W W 9 N3

N O NN oy O © N oY -1 W N W wNh J ooy o

Sw d 9 s 0y 9 9 O ok 0o oy

102.
102.
102.
102.
102.
99.
99.
96.
98.
96.
94.
95.
95.
93.
86.
88.
79.

104.
105.
102.
102.
102.
102.

106.
106.
105.
105.
106.
105.
106.
105.
105.
105.
104.
104.
104.
103.
102.
102.
103.
102.

104.
105.
104.
105.
106.
105.
106.
106.
104.
104.
104.
106.
104.
102.
105.
103.

O J o U1 v b O W W 1 31 O N W W 3 o W O J W N

~N O O b W 0 0o o W U O O N O U

AN J W J o0 O v N EHE O W o J oo v

103.
101.
101.
99.
99.
98.
98.
100.
97.
99.
97.
97.
90.
94.
96.
88.
92.

104.
105.
103.
101.
101.
101.

105.
106.
104.
104.
104.
106.
104.
105.
105.
104.
105.
106.
103.
104.
102.
104.
102.

96.

107.
105.
106.
105.
106.
106.
105.
104.
105.
105.
104.
101.
103.
105.
102.
103.

N B 0 0 W W N o 3 & 00 U1 0 O O o U W o oo » W U

OO B I J o U NDNO DN WO 9 o0 o o

H 00 O W 0 W o 0 o » I B o0 0 O

102.
102.
102.
101.
102.
100.
98.
102.
100.
99.
99.
93.
99.
90.
91.
94.
96.

105.
103.
104.
102.
103.
101.

106.
105.
106.
106.
105.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.
103.
104.
102.
103.
102.
100.
104.

107.
105.
105.
106.
105.
104.
105.
105.
104.
105.
104.
105.
104.
103.
103.
101.

o O FH o0 oy U1 W O 0 oy O B> 00 U W o

= O W o U1

O P O N & OO0 O O N b o O N o O b oo I

O U U W oN WO B Jd J v o

409, 2
407, 6
406, 3
404, 8
402,1
401, 2
396,2
394,7
393,7
393,14
391,1
381,1
376,7
372,4
365,3
359,8
355,2

419,1
417,3
413,5
411,0
406,5
404, 8

423,17
423,17
422,17
422,3
421, 4
421,72
420,7
420,6
420,72
419,5
418,1
417,5
416,6
414,0
412,6
410,6
406,6
406,0
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419,4
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418,72
417,1
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412,1



Klass L15-20 Sitt Summa

1 Jonathan Andersson

Klass 13sta Summa
1 Amanda Carlsson

2 Viktor Hedin

3 Samuel Ryden

4 Nora Olsson

Klass Osm Summa
1 Michael Fasth
Annette Bjérkman
Peter Fransson
Stefan Hakansson
Torbjérn Ahim
Calle Tollstern
Stefan Hjelm
Jonas Hultgren

9 Fredrik Ahlm

10  Hans Tollstern

11  Leif Fasth

12 Ulf Kjellsson

13  Arne Fasth

Klass L15 std Summa
Albin Moéller

Johanna Engberg
Hannnah Gdransson
Alva Hultgren

Hanna Mauritzson

Adam Tollstern

Elsa Gustavsson

Jenny Saverup

Jonathan Ahlm

lass L17 Summa
Mikaela Alexandersson
Lucia TerHarkel
Mathilda Hjelm
Linn Mauritzson
Simon Tollstern
Max Carlberg

lass L Vet Summa
Kattis Andersson
Hakan Alexandersson
Conny Rauken
Clas Bernardsson

lass L Sen Summa
Josefine Jaktlund
Stefan Grimheden
Herman Lameksson

lass L Elit Summa
Erik Sundqvist
Hilde Karlsson
Sabina Fagerlund
Marcus Gillman
Ida Tollstern
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Rydaholm

Gullabo
Gullabo
Alvesta
Gullabo

Soraby

Soraby

Algutsrum
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Soraby

Soraby
Kalmar/Lackeby
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Soraby

Soraby

Soéraby

Soéraby

Soéraby

Monsteras
Ringamala

Savsjo
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Berga

Soraby

Algutsrum

Rydaholm

Soraby

Gullabo

Berga
Kalmar/Lackeby
Berga

Soéraby

Berga

Almhult
Gullabo
Alvesta
Monsteras

Véaxjo
Tolg
Berga

Berga
Ramselefors
Soraby
Monsteras
Soraby
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422,9

402,5
357,1
334,6
316,9

423,1
422,4
422,1
420, 3
418,7
418,3
418,72
416,7
416,1
415,8
408,72
390, 6
384,0

400,0
398,9
398,14
397,9
394,9
390,14
387,5
387,1
348, 3

405,7
403, 3
399,9
392,6
389,0
349,4

391,7
389,4
389,2
377,0

392,1
386,8
374,9

411, 3
405, 3
404,14
398,8
388, 6



Lagskyting Lagtavling A

1 Gullabo 1255,9
Nora Olsson (L11 J) 423,7
Andrea Jirle (L13 J) 426,5
Mikaela Alexandersson (L17) 405,7

2 Soraby 1 1249,4
Anton Ahlm (L11 J) 422,3
Matilda Berglund (L11 J) 4227
Sabina Fagerlund (L Elit) 404,4

3 Soraby 2 1231,8
Emma Svalstad (L11 J) 420,2
Josefine Ahim (L13 J) 423,0
Ida Tollstern (L Elit) 388,6

4 Ringamala 1231,2
Malte Larsson (L13 J) 419,7
Emil Bonde (L11 J) 412,6
Johanna Engberg (L15 std) 398,9

5 Alvesta 1228,2
Tim Granath (L13 J) 4219
Olof Engstrom (L13 J) 417,1
Conny Rauken (L Vet) 389,2

6 Soraby 3 1227.,5
Amanda Berglund (L13 J) 419,4
Linn Hultberg Bergwall (L11) 419,1
Simon Tollstern (L17) 389,0

7 Vaxjod 1223,9
Max Hakansson Granath (L11 J) 410,6
Maja Hakansson Granath (L13 J) 421,2
Josefine Jaktlund (L Sen) 392,1

8 Rydaholm 1223,3
Elias Lundberg (L11 J) 414,0
Axel Borslov (L13 J) 422,2
Jenny Saverup (L15 sta) 387,1

9 Eringsboda/Backaryd 1216,5
Wille Holgersson (L11) 411,0
Inez Andersson (Mini) 407,6
Alva Hultgren (L15 std) 397,9

10 Soéraby 4 11241
Alex Hultberg Bergwall (Mini) 381,1
Hugo Ahim (Mini) 394,7

Jonathan Ahlm (L15 sta) 348,3



Lagskyting Lagtavling B

1 Soraby 2
Annette Bjorkman (Osm)
Michael Fasth (Osm)

2 Eringsboda/Backaryd
Jonas Hultgren (Osm)
Stefan Hakansson (Osm)

3 Soraby 1
Torbjérn Ahlm (Osm)
Fredrik Ahim (Osm)

4 Soraby 4
Hans Tollstern (Osm)
Calle Tollstern (Osm)

5 Soraby 3
Leif Fasth (Osm)
Arne Fasth (Osm)

Lagskyting Lagtavling C

1 Monsteras
Albin Moéller (L15 sta)
Marcus Gillman (L Elit)

2 Soraby 1
Sabina Fagerlund (L Elit)
Ida Tollstern (L Elit)

3 Soraby 2
Simon Tollstern (L17)
Adam Tollstern (L15 std)

4 Gullabo 2
Viktor Hedin (13std)
Amanda Carlsson (13std)

5 Gullabo
Nora Olsson (13std)
Ha&kan Alexandersson (L Vet)

422,4
423,1

416,7
420,3

418,7
416,1

415,8
418,3

408,2
384,0

400,0
398,8

404.,4
388,6

389,0
390,4

357,1
402,5

316,9
389,4

845,5

837,0

834,8

834,1

792,2

798,8

793,0

779,4

759,6

706,3



